
LGBTQIA+ Resources
ORGANIZATION CONTACT RESOURCES PROVIDED DATE VERIFIED

American Civil Liberties Union ACLU http://www.acluutah.org

Legal assistance specific to constitutional violations & civil liberty complaints. Examples: 
Immigration rights, privacy, racial justice, religious freedom, criminal prosecution, equal 
protection, freedom of expression, LGBTQ equality, police practices, inmate, reproductive, & 
student rights.

4/19/24

Davis Pride https://daviscountypride.org/ Pride event in Davis County 7/25/24

Encircle https://encircletogether.org/ Friendship circle, therapy, daily programs, and Drop-in hours 7/25/24

Flourish therapy https://www.flourishtherapy.org/

Flourish Therapy is a clinical care program that provides individual, couples, family and group 
counseling for all age groups, including short- and long-term counseling, crisis intervention, 
parent intervention, and support services with a focus on quality care for LGBTQIA+ clients 
and their families.

4/19/24

Inclusion Center for Community and Justice https://www.inclusioncenter.org/ Camps, Workshop Trainings & Personal Development Seminars

Logan Pride https://www.loganpride.org/ Brick-and-mortar space offers programing everyday, 7 days a week. Diverse groups every 
day that serve youth to elders. Logan pride festival. 7/26/24

Nuanua Collective https://www.instagram.com/nuanua.collective/ A community collective established in 2019 for LGBTQ+ Pacific Islanders & QTBIPOC. Host 
community events.

Ogden Pride https://www.ogdenpride.org/ Youth Outreach social support group 1st& 3rd Friday each month. Ogden Pride festival 2/1/24

Pride of Southern Utah info@prideofsouthernutah.org Mental health, medical, legal, financial, housing 1/29/24

Rainbow Law https://www.law.utah.edu/pro-bono-initiative/ Monthly Law clinic at the U of U 2/13/24

SLC Pride slc-pride.org SLC Pride event 4/19/24

Timpanogos Legal Center https://www.timplegal.org/ DV and SA legal, document clinics, and hotline 4/19/24

Trans pride https://www.genderbands.org/utahtranspride Pride event in Utah County 7/26/24

Utah Aids Foundation http://www.utahaids.org Provides HIV/AIDS testing, STI testing, case management services, social & support groups, 
community outreach, and prevention services. 7/25/24

Utah Bar association https://www.utahbar.org/accesstojustice/request-pro-bono-help/ Pro bono work and clinics 4/19/24

Utah LGBTQIA+ chamber of commerce https://www.utahlgbtqchamber.org/
Support local businesses in becoming more diverse and inclusive. Support progressive 
business practices. Connect to LGBTQIA-aligned businesses & orgs. Has a LGBTQIA friendly 
business directory

2/13/24

Utah LGBTQIA+ affirming therapist guild https://lgbtqtherapists.com/ Provide training for therapists and the community. List of LGBTQIA+ affirming therapists 
available on website. 2/13/24

Utah Pride Center https://utahpridecenter.org/ Support groups, community events, art groups, drop-in hours 7/18/24
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